BIC® Veleda® White Board Marker Grip

Nad mdged or type unknown

IDEAL FOR USE ON DRY ERASE BOARDS, GLASS AND MOST
NON-POROUS SURFACES. EASILY ERASES WITH A DRY CLOTH,
TISSUE OR FELT ERASER!

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Medium tip, line width 1.8 mm. | Dry
wipe ink. | Alcohol-based ink: low odor. |
Wipes off easily even after a few days. |
Textured rubberised grip for excellent
comfort and precision. | Ventilated cap.

9608200000

us

1.60 cm

13.90 cm

1.10 cm

1.10 cm

10.80¢g

42.50 X 16.00 X 13.50 cm | 24.46 cm3
250 u.

2700.00 g

Two-Piece



