BIC® Velleda® White Board Marker Grip



IDEAL FOR USE ON DRY ERASE BOARDS, GLASS AND MOST NON-POROUS SURFACES. EASILY ERASES WITH A DRY CLOTH, TISSUE OR FELT ERASER!

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Medium tip, line width 1.8 mm. Dry wipe ink. Alcohol-based ink: low odor. Wipes off easily even after a few days. Textured rubberised grip for excellent comfort and precision. Ventilated cap.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608200000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	US
WIDTH	1.60 cm
HEIGHT	13.90 cm
DEPTH	1.10 cm
DIAMETER	1.10 cm
WEIGHT	10.80 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	42.50 X 16.00 X 13.50 cm 24.46 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2700.00 g
MECHANISM	Two-Piece